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Client

Pouliot Pierre-Olivier
Prudhommeaux Eric
Bourque Gilles

Otis Louis-christian
Levesque Jason
Dallaire Félix-Antoine
Cadoret Marcel
St-gelais Etienne
Champagne Deric
Beaudet Suzanne
Agathe Simard
Dubord Steeven
Chiasson Francis
Mathieu Patoine
Deschénes Sylvain
Dion Richard

Michel Sonia

Hugo Belzile

Vollant Pierre
St-Amant Josue
Girard Luc

Therrien Jean-Philippe
Grant marceau Mathieu
Belzile Emilie

Blais Suzanne
Belzile Samuel
Venne Kevin
Croussette Mario
Turcotte Martin-pier
Patat Robert

Bérubé Louise
D'Aronco Danilo
Trottier Gilles
Champagne Serge
Méthot Sébastien
Malenfant Loik
Lopez Elizabeth
Murray Patrick
lapointe jean-pierre

Cousin Christophe

Ville
Sept-les
Lac-Beauport
Québec
Sept-les
Sept-les
Saint-Augustin
Baie-Comeau
Quebec
Port-cartier
Mansonville
Québec
Port-Cartier
Trois-Riviéres
Baie-comeau
Sacré-Coeur
Baie-Trinité
Québec
Baie-Comeau
Pessamit
Port-Cartier
Montréal
Trois-Riviéres
Sept-iles
Baie-Comeau
Sainte-Béatrix
Baie-Comeau
Shawinigan
Daveluyville
Sept-Iles
Saint-Hippolyte
Montréal
Laval
Trois Rivieres
Baie-Trinité
Québec
Baie-Comeau
Gatineau
Port-Cartier
forestville

Pointe-Lebel

Substitut

Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Aucun
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42
43
44
45
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48
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51
52
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54
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69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Client

Bélanger Maxime
Girard Patrick
Trafton Stephen
STE-MARIE Marcel
Leblanc Patrick
Breton Marie-Pier
Pelletier Frank
leblanc paul
Therrien Noel
vachon jerome
simard jean claude
Pilon Louis
Ringuette Andrea
La Serra Michel
Comtois Guy
Chiasson Jacques
Crousset Yan
Ringuette Normand
Plourde Yves
Dauteuil Francis
Champagne Joé
Laparé Louise
Huard Raphaél
Leroux Martin
Boucher Marc
Desrosiers Line
Dauphinais Alexandre
Malenfant Simon
Massicotte Suzanne
Hudon Meredith
Gemme Mario
Boucher David
Labrie Sylvie

Dubé Jean-Sébastien
Normand Eric
Jomphe Marilyne
Cauchon Raymond
CcOTE JACQUES
verilli nicolas

taylor gary

Ville
Port-Cartier

Port-Cartier
Hopkinton

Baie-Comeau

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Port-Cartier
La Prairie
chambly
Baie-Comeau
baie-comeau
Chibougamau
Sherbrooke
Port-Cartier
Quebec

Les cedres
Baie--Comeau
Sept-les
Port Cartier
La Tuque
sept iles
Port-Cartier
Mansonville
Baie-Comeau
Montréal
Baie-Trinité
Sept-Iles
Saint-Célestin
Baie-Comeau
Sept iles
Pointe-Lebel
Mirabel
Sept-Iles
Montréal
Lavaltrie
Port-Cartier
Sept-les

La Malbaie
Québec
Québec

ROSEMERE

Substitut

Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Aucun
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81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Client

Leblond Marilyn
Arvisais Steve
Thibault Michael

Lafortune Stéphane

Moreau Louis-Charles

Dalbec Louis
Dupuis Myriam
Boisvert France
Stéphane Dion
Gagnon Sylvain
Morency Micheline
Dallaire André
asselin eric
Gauthier Johanne
Samson Hélene
Pelletier Charles
Pepin Gilles
Bélanger Miguel
Hudon daniel
Desgagnés Pierre
Coté Bertrand
Renoux Christelle
Walter Trzcienski
Matte Andrée
Sirard Eric

Cote Sylvain
Lachapelle Bruno
Therrien Martine
Langlois Réjean
St-Pierre Sandra
Larouche Christine
Leclerc Dan-Rock
Allaire Steeve
Cloutier Marianne
Cayer-Blais William
Vallée Mireille
Gélinas René
Larouche André
Gemme Nicole

Girard Daniel

Ville
Port-Cartier

Gatineau
Sept-Iles
Laval
Baie-Comeau

Mirabel

Saint-Jean-sur-Richelieu

Saguenay
Québec
Les Bergeronnes

La Tuque

Chute-aux-Outardes

Baie-Comeau
Saint-Hippolyte
Montréal

La Prairie
Montréal
Port-Cartier

st hilaire
Baie-Comeau
Orford
Baie-Comeau
Dorval
Longueuil
Baie-Comeau
Blainville
Mascouche
Baie-Comeau
Sept-les
Baie-Comeau
Les Escoumins
Sainte-Thérese
Baie-Comeau
Baie-comeau
Chateau-Richer
Baie-Comeau
Shawinigan
Sept iles
Ste-Therese

Lanoraie

Substitut

Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun
Aucun

Aucun
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Rang Client Ville Substitut
121 Leclaire Dany-Martin Mcmasterville Aucun
122 Larouche Simon Sept-les Aucun

Nombre de gagnants: 122

Nombre de chances: 659



